SOIL > BEARING CAPACITY
DIGITAL PLATE LOAD TEST SET
Code : T063
The Digital Plate Load Test Set is used to determine the bearing capacity and deformation characteristics
of soil layers in situ, essential for evaluating subgrade strength in road constructions, foundations,
highways, airports, and other infrastructure projects.
By applying incremental static loads to a circular steel plate and measuring the corresponding
settlements, the system provides critical data for calculating the modulus of subgrade reaction and

Bearing Plate (Ø 600 mm)
Bearing Plate (Ø 760 mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
PLATE LOAD TEST SET - 100 kN T063H10XD
PLATE LOAD TEST SET - 250 kN T063H25XD
PLATE LOAD TEST SET - 500 kN T063H50XD
DATUM BAR for PLATE LOAD TEST T063P001H
T063 DATASHEET
DIGITAL PLATE LOAD TEST SET (T063) – DATASHEET Page    3 / 4
DIAL HOLDER for PLATE LOAD TEST T063P002H
PLATE - Ø 300 mm T063P003H
PLATE - Ø 450 mm T063P004H
PLATE - Ø 600 mm T063P005H
PLATE - Ø 760 mm T063P006H
SPARE LOAD INDICATOR for T063 T063P007H
SPARE PRESSURE SENSOR for T063 T063P008H
HYDRAULIC JACK and PISTON (100 kN) for T063 T063P009H
HYDRAULIC JACK and PISTON (250 kN) for T063 T063P010H
HYDRAULIC JACK and PISTON (500 kN) for T063 T063P011H
T063 DATASHEET
DIGITAL PLATE LOAD TEST SET (T063) – DATASHEET Page    4 / 4